2 Purchased of outreach Equipment 5,474,000 

3 Maintenance cost 401,000 
4 Fuel 750,000 

5 Drugs  1,800,000 

6 Staff allowances 1,800,000 
 TOTAL 10,950,000 

INCOME 

In the first month (30th March -30th April 2015) of the mobile clinic services, we 

are able to collect the sum of one million, Eight hundred and sixty five thousand 

Leones (1,865,000) from patients for program sustainability. 

However, an account has been opened with the marampa community Bank under 

the direction of the financial administrator Aminata B. Bangura. 

May while, Aminata B. Bangura- Financial administrator, Abdulai Alpha –Head of